Scheldeprijs | 1968
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30/07/1968 | 226 km | 30 starting
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MAES Marcel

BADTS Auguste

VAN RYMENANT Fernand
VAN DAMME Guido
VERSTRAETEN Frans
VREYS Pierre
VANDROMME Ludo
CLAESSEN Roger
DONIE Willy
WUYTACK Gilbert
DELOCHT Julien
HARINGS Jan

VAN DONGEN Leo
VAN DE RIJSE Roland
NUELANT Victor

BEL19441219
BEL19431001
BEL19431006
BEL19450212
BEL19461114
BEL19421103
BEL19450122
BEL19460929
BEL19450216
BEL19450904
BEL19420221
NED19450626
NED19420102
BEL19420802
BEL19450302
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SWERTS Roger
BRANDS Frans

SELS Ward
BOCKLANT Willy

VAN SCHIL Victor
WAGTMANS Rini
HOUBRECHTS Antoon
HARINGS Huub
SNEPVANGERS Cees
BEUGELS Eddy

VAN RYCKEGHEM Daniel
STEEVENS Harry
SCHEPERS Wim
VIANEN Gerard
STEVENS Julien

BEL19421228
BEL19400531
BEL19410827
BEL19410126
BEL19391221
NED19461226
BEL19430906
NED19390131
NED19410530
NED19440319
BEL19450529
NED19450427
NED19430925
NED19440209
BEL19430225



